SF7EOR7HHIT

SE#ITR:SM7E9A7H(H)

DTE |eenenan) FR | B[R (AoVVE| &F | RE | BEE
8H22H| 43,255 37 19 26 82 82| 0.19%
8A23H| 43,255 40 35 75 150 232 |  0.54%
8H24H| 43,255 44 34 76 154 386 | 0.89%
8A25H| 43,255 67 26 41 134 520 1.20%
8H268| 43255 69 49 51 169 689 1.59%
8H278| 43,255 85 33 48 166 855 1.98%
8H28H| 43255 78 57 77 212 | 1,067 2.47%
8H298| 43,255 66 49 79 194 [ 1,261 2.92%
8A30H| 43,255 100 102 112 314| 1575 3.64%
8A31H| 43,255 121 87 211 419 | 1994 | 461%
981H| 43233 94 69 68 231 | 2225 5.15%
9A2H8| 43233 114 64 97 275 | 2500 | 5.78%
9A3H| 43233 131 104 136 371 | 2871 6.64%
9A48| 43233 165 130 179 474 | 3345 7.74%
9A5H| 43233 143 134 173 450 | 3,795 8.78%
9A6H| 43233 495 415 711 1621 | 5416 | 12.53%
ait 1849 1,407| 2160 5416
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ZKPBRINFEE DALV THH BATIRER R (AT EE L]

{R7.9.6./20:008 )
HIE#ITH : fMI34F9A5H (H)
DI3E |aenenan) FR | BFR (AOVVE| & | RE | BEX
8A208| 42317 58 28 86 86 0.20%
8A218| 42317 48 49 97 183 0.43%
8H228| 42317 37 60 97 280 |  0.66%
8A238| 42317 44 35 79 359 0.85%
88248 42317 58 54 112 471 1.11%
8A258| 42317 95 71 166 637 1.51%
8A268| 42317 62 49 111 748 1.77%
88278 42317 53 47 100 848 2.00%
8A28H| 42317 83 96 179 | 1,027 2.43%
8A29R| 42317 116 110 226 | 1,253 2.96%
8A30R| 42317 86 57 143 | 1,396 3.30%
8H318| 42,317 99 88 187 | 1,583 3.74%
9A18| 42285 152 96 139 387 | 1970 4.66%
9A2R8| 42285 128 135 136 399 | 2369 5.60%
9A3H| 42285 247 188 204 639 | 3,008 7.11%
9A48| 42285 386 433 527 | 1,346 | 4354 | 10.30%
a&t 1,752 | 1,596 | 1,006 | 4,354
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